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Cestitka 3D "Baby Girl 02"

Bar kod: 9561284020944
Kataloski broj: SB 402094

+ 3D dizajn

» motiv sa tekstom "Baby girl"
+ za djevojcice

» dimenzije: 12x18.5cm

SPECIFIKACIHA

Osnovne informacije
Katalo$ki broj

Bar kod

Naziv proizvoda

Kategorija

Brend

Boja

Jedinica mjere
Dimenzije

DuzZina

Sirina

Visina

Debljina

TeZina

Logisticke informacije
Prodajno pakovanje
Osnovno pakovanje

Srednje pakovanje

Transportno pakovanje

SB 402094
9561284020944

Cestitka 3D "Baby Girl 02"
3D Cestitke

Spirit Events

Roza

kom

190 cm
135 cm
0cm
0 um
0.02 kg

10

200
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